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% Upcoming Events

+* Slate of Candidates

% Upcoming Honor Guards
+* For the Good of the Order
++ State Free Throw Contest
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CHARITIES
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Date

5/7-8/16

5/8/16

5/12/16

5/26/16

6/2/16

6/9/16

6/12/16

6/23/16

8/4/16

8/11/16

Begin

12:30
PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
@cCcC

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30
PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

April 30, 2016

OURLADY OF THE GROVE COUNCIL

Charity <» Unity % Fraternity <* Patriotism

-HHappy

Mw/

Upcoming Events

End

1:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:30
PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

Function Location

Mother’s After all Masses
Day Flower

Sale

Rosary & Old Church
Benediction

Business Lunchroom

Meeting

Social Catholic Charities
Meeting "Soup Kitchen”
(carpool @ St. Mary
4:45PM)

Officer’s Lunchroom

Meeting

Business Lunchroom
Meeting &
Election of

Officers

Rosary & Old Church
Benediction
Installation Lunchroom
of Officers

Officers Lunchroom

Meeting

Business Lunchroom

Meeting
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Grand Knight’s
Message

Slate of Candidates:

GK: Mike McEvoy

DGK: Bob Delaney
Chancellor: Phil Blomke
Recorder: Larry Ybarra
Treasurer: Ray Neihengen
Warden: Don Bartelt
Inside Guard: Dr. Mike Cua
Outside Guard: Ed Case

Upcoming Honor
Guards

There are two upcoming
Confirmations with Honor
Guards:

Friday May 6 6PM
Saturday May 7 11AM

Meet 30 minutes before Mass in
the Bride’s Room in the Old
Church.

April 30, 2016

i the Good of the Oder

Keep in your prayers

Jim Wroble

Diane Bartelt

Elaine Delaney

Cy and Marie Schmidt
Jack & Mary Jean
O'Brien

Mel Cea

Mark Neihengen

Paul and Mary Loeffler

OLG Council #13448

FREE THR W
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17125 +++ 13123

CHAMPIONSHIP

BOYS (paskets - tie breaker ~ council#)

Ulises Cardenas || 2125 +++ n/a
Nathan Matoush 20125 +++ 4608
Jack Dabbs 19/25 5/5 _ 13448

2



