OUR LADY OF THE GROVE COUNCIL #13448

Charity ❖ Unity ❖ Fraternity ❖ Patriotism





- Upcoming Events
- **Slate of Candidates**
- **Upcoming Honor Guards**
- **❖** For the Good of the Order
- **State Free Throw Contest**





OLG Council #13448



Upcoming Events

Date	Begin	End	Function	Location
5/7-8/16			Mother's Day Flower Sale	After all Masses
5/8/16	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Rosary & Benediction	Old Church
5/12/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Business Meeting	Lunchroom
5/26/16	5:30 PM @ CC	7:30 PM	Social Meeting	Catholic Charities "Soup Kitchen" (carpool @ St. Mary 4:45PM)
6/2/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Officer's Meeting	Lunchroom
6/9/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Business Meeting & Election of Officers	Lunchroom
6/12/16	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Rosary & Benediction	Old Church
6/23/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Installation of Officers	Lunchroom
8/4/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Officers Meeting	Lunchroom
8/11/16	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Business Meeting	Lunchroom



Grand Knight's Message

Slate of Candidates:

GK: Mike McEvoy
DGK: Bob Delaney
Chancellor: Phil Blomke
Recorder: Larry Ybarra
Treasurer: Ray Neihengen
Warden: Don Bartelt
Inside Guard: Dr. Mike Cua
Outside Guard: Ed Case



Upcoming Honor Guards

There are two upcoming Confirmations with Honor Guards:

Friday May 6 6PM Saturday May 7 11AM

Meet 30 minutes before Mass in the Bride's Room in the Old

Church.



Keep in your prayers

Jim Wroble
Diane Bartelt
Elaine Delaney
Cy and Marie Schmidt
Jack & Mary Jean
O'Brien
Mel Cea
Mark Neihengen







FREE THR W CHAMPIONSHIP

